## **Catholic Youth Organization**



This is to Certify that

Participated in the 2024-25

## **CYO Basketball**



Coach \_\_\_\_\_

**Becky Kaelin**CYO Basketball Director

Sister Krista von Borstel S.S.M.O.
CYO/Camp Howard
Executive Director

Mo Atchison CYO Basketball Commission Chair

## Catholic Youth Organization



This is to Certify that

Participated in the 2024-25





Coach \_\_\_\_\_

Becky Kaelin
CYO Basketball Director

Sister Krista von Borstel CYO/Camp Howard Executive Director

Mo Atchison CYO Basketball Commission Chair